
 
 

NPC Sororities Email  Website  

Alpha Chi Omega recommendations@alphachiomega.org  www.alphachiomega.org  

Alpha Delta Pi  recommendations@alphadeltapi.com  www.alphadeltapi.org/PNMIntroduction  

Alpha Epsilon Phi nationaloffice@aephi.org www.aephi.org  

Alpha Gamma Delta recommendations@alphagammadelta.org  www.alphagammadelta.org  

Alpha Omicron Pi AOIIMIF@alphaomicronpi.org www.alphaomicronpi.org  

Alpha Phi recruitment@alphaphi.org  www.alphaphi.org/recommendation  

Alpha Sigma Alpha asomers@alphasigmaalpha.org  www.alphasigmaalpha.org  

Alpha Sigma Tau aksmith@alphasigmatau.org  www.alphasigmatau.org  

Alpha Xi Delta memberservices@alphaxidelta.org  www.alphaxidelta.org  

Chi Omega chiomega@chiomega.com www.chiomega.com/join  

Delta Delta Delta referenceforms@trideltaeo.org                    bit.ly/recommenDDD  

Delta Gamma recommendations@deltagamma.org www.deltagamma.org  

Delta Phi Epsilon aalhadari@dphie.org   www.dphie.org  

Delta Zeta dzs@dzshq.com www.deltazeta.org  

Gamma Phi Beta contactus@gammaphibeta.org  www.gammaphibeta.org  

Kappa Alpha Theta referencerequest@kappaalphatheta.org   www.kappaalphatheta.org  

Kappa Delta katie.durham@kappadelta.org www.kappadelta.org  

Kappa Kappa Gamma  kkghq@kkg.org www.kappakappagamma.org  

Phi Mu  membership@phimu.org  www.phimu.org  

Phi Sigma Sigma  sgrossman@phisigmasigma.org  www.phisigmasigma.org  

Pi Beta Phi  recruitment@pibetaphi.org  www.pibetaphi.org  

Sigma Delta Tau  nationaloffice@sigmadeltatau.org  www.sigmadeltatau.org  

Sigma Kappa  jpendry@sigmakappa.org  www.sigmakappa.org  

Sigma Sigma Sigma  ttaylor@trisigma.org  www.trisigma.org  

Theta Phi Alpha  thetaphino@thetaphialpha.org  www.thetaphialpha.org  

Zeta Tau Alpha  zetataualpha@zetataualpha.org  www.zetataualpha.org  

 

https://www.alphachiomega.org/
https://www.alphadeltapi.org/Page/PotentialMemberIntroduction
https://www.aephi.org/
https://www.alphagammadelta.org/
http://www.alphaomicronpi.org/
https://www.alphaphi.org/recommendation
https://www.alphasigmaalpha.org/
http://www.alphasigmatau.org/
http://www.alphaxidelta.org/
http://www.chiomega.com/join
http://bit.ly/recommenDDD
https://www.deltagamma.org/
http://www.dphie.org/home
https://www.deltazeta.org/
https://www.gammaphibeta.org/
https://www.kappaalphatheta.org/
http://www.kappadelta.org/
https://www.kappakappagamma.org/
https://www.phimu.org/
https://www.phisigmasigma.org/
https://www.pibetaphi.org/
https://www.sigmadeltatau.org/
https://www.sigmakappa.org/
https://www.trisigma.org/
https://www.thetaphialpha.org/
https://www.zetataualpha.org/

